
 

Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle
Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33480
Ballots Cast: 7362
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 1023 26.6
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 944 24.54
Jill Grennan (NON) 940 24.44
David Conley (NON) 939 24.41

Precinct: BYRON 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 204 26.12
Jill Grennan (NON) 194 24.84
David Conley (NON) 193 24.71
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 190 24.33

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 164 27.2
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 150 24.88
Jill Grennan (NON) 148 24.54
David Conley (NON) 141 23.38

Precinct: BYRON 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 201 26.76
Jill Grennan (NON) 187 24.9
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 183 24.37
David Conley (NON) 180 23.97

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 249 26.69
David Conley (NON) 237 25.4
Jill Grennan (NON) 224 24.01
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 223 23.9

Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David Conley (NON) 3 25
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 3 25
Jill Grennan (NON) 3 25
Susan O'Neil (NON) 3 25
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Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 57 26.27
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 56 25.81
David Conley (NON) 53 24.42
Jill Grennan (NON) 51 23.5

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 62 26.5
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 60 25.64
David Conley (NON) 57 24.36
Jill Grennan (NON) 55 23.5

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Susan O'Neil (NON) 83 26.35
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 79 25.08
Jill Grennan (NON) 78 24.76
David Conley (NON) 75 23.81
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